2023-24 Hoechstadt EC (GerObL) Scoring
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Player Name
Anton Seewald
Lars Schiller
Jakob Fardoe
Dimitri Litesov
Jari Neugebauer
Sergei Topol
Klavs Planics

Michail Guft-Sokolov

Martin Heinisch
Martin Vojcak
Tim Zimmermann
Martin Kokes
Pavel Avdeev
Patrik Rypar
Leon Dalldush
Konstantin Melnikov
Tom Horschel
Philipp Stobbe
Tjalf Deichmann
Maximilian Merkl
Maxim Scholl
Andreas Grin
Lukas Ribarik
Nikita Naumann
Mathias Binder
Luis Marusch
Justin Spiewok
Thilo Grau
Maksim Anton
Vasilii Panov
Benjamin Dirksen
Philipp Faulhaber
Nico Zimmermann
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Player Name
Justin Spiewok
Justin Spiewok
Benjamin Dirksen
Benjamin Dirksen
Nico Zimmermann
Nico Zimmermann
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace

Berlin, Germany

Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan

Berlin, Germany

Most, Czech Rep.
Most, Czech Rep.

Fuerth, Germany

Bad Toelz, Germany

Nuernberg, Germany

Nuernberg, Germany

Fuessen, Germany

Erlangen, Germany

Gummersbach, Germany

SvPct
0.894
0.894
0.893
0.893
0.863
0.863

Division Standings

Oberliga Sud GP

Weiden 48
Weiden 48
Heilbronn 48
Heilbronn 48
Deggerndorf 48
Deggerndorf 48
Memmingen 48
Memmingen 48
Riessersee 48
Riessersee 48
Bayreuth 48
Bayreuth 48

Peiting 48
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Wagt
169
160
209
189
180
182
169
207
194
182
174
216
187
189
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182
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154
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143
169
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Pts
132
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Peiting 48| 19| 21 4
Bad Toelz 48| 16| 23 4
Bad Toelz 48| 16| 23 4
Lindau 48| 16| 24 4
Lindau 48| 16 24 4
Hoechstadt 48 17| 24 5
Hoechstadt 48 | 17| 24 5
Fuessen 48| 14| 27 4
Fuessen 48| 14| 27 4
Passau 48| 12| 29 4
Passau 48 12| 29 4
Stuttgart 48 2| 41 2
Stuttgart 48 2| 41 2
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